
ANNUAL GALA



ABOUT THE EVENT
Join us for HAVEN’s Changing Lives Gala, an unforgettable evening dedicated to celebrating resilience, amplifying 
hope, and advancing the movement to end domestic and sexual violence.

This inspiring event brings together Seacoast business leaders, advocates, and community changemakers for a 
powerful celebration of courage and transformation. Guests will experience moving mission moments, heartfelt 
reflections from HAVEN’s leadership, and compelling survivor stories that illuminate the profound impact of our 
shared commitment to safety, healing, and empowerment.

Through immersive experiences and impactful accounts, you’ll witness how HAVEN’s comprehensive model, 
encompassing prevention, education, crisis response, housing, and survivor support—creates real, lasting change 
across 48 New Hampshire communities. Together, we honor the survivors who inspire us, the advocates who stand 
beside them, and the collective strength of a community that believes everyone deserves to live free from violence.

“There was no Haven for me…there was 
nowhere that I could go…there wasn’t 
anyone to help me. But by the grace of God, I 
stand here today. I didn’t do anything wrong. 
I didn’t know what was going on with my 
body. No one would talk to me. I was always 
made to believe it was my fault. The things 
that you do for the people that come to 
HAVEN, they need it! It took me a long time 
to pull my life together, but I managed to go 
to college and raised three boys by myself.”

Rachel Twymon 
HAVEN Changing Lives Gala, Guest of Honor 2025
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who we are
HAVEN is the largest crisis center in New Hampshire, serving 48 cities and towns across Rockingham and 
Strafford counties, a safety net covering a third of the state.

Our mission is to prevent sexual assault, domestic violence, and stalking, and to support and empower all women, 
men, non-binary and transgender adults, youth and families to heal from abuse and rebuild their lives.

At HAVEN, we are committed to improving the health and well-being of children and families by preventing 
abuse and providing support to those impacted by domestic violence and sexual assault. We believe that through 
education, support, and social change we can eliminate domestic and sexual abuse.

We are proud to be celebrating 10 years since our merger, and 46 years of empowerment. Business partners like 
YOU make it possible for us to do the important work that we do every day. We hope that you will partner with us 
as we build stronger and healthier communities throughout the Seacoast.
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YOUR SPONSORSHIP MAKES SAFETY POSSIBLE.
HAVEN works every day to end domestic and sexual violence — and with your support, we can reach even more 
survivors, children, and communities with life-changing resources and education.

Crisis Support
24/7 Confidential Support for Young People and Families
•	 A 24/7 crisis and support line for youth, caregivers, and school staff
•	 Hospital, school, child advocacy center, and court accompaniment
•	 Crisis intervention, safety planning, and advocacy for youth survivors
•	 Counseling referrals and coordinated support for ongoing healing

Education & Prevention
Proactive Safety Education for Children and Teens
•	 K–12 prevention education in local schools
•	 Lessons on body safety, boundaries, consent, and healthy relationships
•	 Digital safety education and tools to help youth recognize unsafe behavior
•	 Programs that empower students to speak up, seek help, and support one another

Community Outreach
Training, Awareness, and Support for the Whole Community
•	 Youth-focused prevention programs and community education events
•	 Parent, caregiver, and educator trainings on safety, healthy relationships, and trauma-informed support
•	 Partnerships with schools, youth organizations, healthcare providers, and family service programs
•	 Community-wide initiatives that strengthen awareness, prevention, and early intervention

CHANGING LIVES GALA  
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

CHANGING LIVES GALA  
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



BEACON OF HOPE | presenting sponsor
$15,000 | EXCLUSIVE OPPORTUNITY

BENEFITSAs the Beacon of Hope, your 
sponsorship radiates courage, 
compassion, and change. You are the 
light that cuts through the darkness, 
guiding survivors toward safety, 
healing, and empowerment. Your 
partnership doesn’t just support 
HAVEN’s mission; it ignites it.

Because of you, doors open, voices 
are heard, and lives are transformed 
through the critical advocacy, 
education, and prevention work 
HAVEN provides every day. Your 
leadership shines across our 
community, reminding us all that 
hope is stronger than fear, and that 
together, we can build a future where 
every survivor stands in the light of 
their own agency.

•	 Inclusion in all event-related press releases and media mentions
•	 Premier logo placement on all event materials
•	 Verbal recognition from the stage during the event welcome
•	 Opportunity to be featured on the HAVEN Step and Repeat
•	 8 tickets to the Gala (VIP seating)
•	 Opportunity to display branded materials or  

provide giveaways at guest tables
•	 Logo featured on event invitation, signage, and  

printed/digital program
•	 Recognition on website and social media
•	 Recognition in the Know Before You Go (KBYG)
•	 Logo listed on event registration page and thank-you signage
•	 VIP Early Admission into the event, with welcome drink
•	 Complimentary Valet for you and your 8 guests
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champion of change
$10,000 | FOUR OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

BENEFITSOur Champion of Change sponsors 
stand at the forefront of the 
movement to end violence and 
build a safer, more compassionate 
world. Your partnership is more than 
support is action. You help survivors 
reclaim their voices, rebuild their 
lives, and rediscover their strength. 
You drive the cultural change that 
breaks the silence and dismantles 
the systems that allow violence to 
continue.

Your sponsorship powers HAVEN’s 
mission on every level creating 
ripples of impact that reach families, 
schools, and communities across 
New Hampshire. Together, we are 
not just responding to violence, we 
are transforming what’s possible.

•	 Premier logo placement on event materials and on signage at 
one of the four cocktail activations below.

•	 Verbal recognition from the stage during the event welcome
•	 6 tickets to the Gala (VIP seating)
•	 Logo featured on event program
•	 Recognition on website and social media
•	 Recognition in the Know Before You Go (KBYG)
•	 Logo listed on event registration page and thank-you signage
•	 VIP Early Admission into the event, with welcome drink
•	 Choose from the following areas to sponsor:

Registration Sponsor 
Sign at registration table upon check-in  
and check-out

Bar Sponsor 
Signage on the bars and naming 
opportunities for cocktails and mocktails 

Raffle Sponsor 
Signage on the raffle  table, and  
on-screen during raffle pull

HAVEN’s Self Care Respite Room 
Signage on the welcome sign to the respite 
room and opportunity for a branded  
self-care item in the respite room
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moments that move us
$7,500 | TWO OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

BENEFITSEvery story shared, every light that 
shines, every moment that stirs your 
heart. These are the Moments That 
Move Us. Throughout the evening, 
you’ll experience HAVEN’s mission 
come to life through powerful stories 
of courage, resilience, and renewal. 
These mission moments remind us 
why we gather: to stand with survivors, 
to celebrate their strength, and to 
fuel the programs that make safety, 
hope, and healing possible. Together, 
we turn awareness into action and 
moments into lasting change.

•	 Premier logo placement on event materials and on signage at one 
of the impactful and educational mission moments at the event

•	 Verbal recognition from the stage during  the event welcome
•	 Opportunity to be featured on the HAVEN Step and Repeat
•	 6 tickets to the Gala (VIP seating)
•	 Logo featured on event program
•	 Recognition on website and social media
•	 Recognition in the Know Before You Go (KBYG)
•	 Logo listed on event registration page and  thank-you signage
•	 VIP Early Admission into the event, with welcome drink
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advocate for empowerment
$2,500 | TEN OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

BENEFITSAdvocates for Empowerment stand 
with survivors and amplify their 
voices. Your support helps HAVEN 
provide critical services like 24-7 
crisis support, legal advocacy and 
trauma-informed care. You are a vital 
part of the movement to ensure that 
every survivor is heard, believed and 
supported.

•	 Recognition on website, social media, and printed/digital program
•	 Verbal recognition during program
•	 Logo projected during event
•	 4 tickets to the Gala
•	 Recognition in post-event materials

guardian of growth
$5,000 | FIVE OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

BENEFITSAs a Guardian of Growth, you 
nurture the journey of healing 
and self-empowerment. Your 
sponsorship helps survivors rebuild 
their lives with dignity and hope, 
while also supporting programs 
that educate youth and adults on 
healthy relationships and consent. 
You are investing in a safer, more 
compassionate future.

•	 Recognition on website, social media, and printed/digital program
•	 Logo projection during program and verbal recognition from stage
•	 4 tickets to the Gala
•	 Logo featured alongside one featured mission story or impact video
•	 Recognition in post-event thank-you message
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Friend of HAVEN
$1,000 | UNLIMITED OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

BENEFITSAs a friend of HAVEN, your 
partnership reflects the power of 
community in creating change. Your 
contribution supports the everyday 
work of prevention, education, and 
survivor support. Together we are 
building a culture of respect, safety 
and healing one relationship at a 
time. This is a great opportunity for 
community members who would like 
to support, but cannot attend the 
night of the event.

•	 Sponsor name and logo on sponsor signage
•	 Recognition on HAVEN’s website
•	 Name and logo featured in HAVEN’s social media

table sponsor
$1,500 | TEN OPPORTUNITIES AVAILABLE

BENEFITSHost a table that represents 
hope, connection, and change. 
Table Sponsors receive exclusive 
recognition as the named sponsor of 
one guest table, with name or logo 
featured on centerpiece signage 
and event sponsorship displays. 
This is a meaningful way for small 
businesses, families, or community 
groups to come together in support 
of HAVEN’s mission to create a safer, 
more compassionate community.

•	 Exclusive recognition as sponsor of one table
•	 Name or Logo displayed on centerpiece signage.
•	 Name or logo displayed on Sponsorship Signage
•	 Great option for small businesses, families, or community groups
•	 8 tickets available
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Become an Impact Partner in 
HAVEN’s mission year-round.

EDUCATION UNDERWRITING 
OPPORTUNITIES

Your business can choose to support HAVEN beyond 
one event, providing sustained investment in critical 
programs like 24/7 crisis support, prevention education, 
and emergency housing.

Sponsor HAVEN’s implementation into a new school 
district by contributing funding that supports curriculum 
delivery, trained prevention educators, and survivor-
centered resources. Your support helps equip students, 
educators, and families with the knowledge and tools to 
recognize warning signs, promote healthy relationships, 
and prevent abuse before it happens.

IMPACT PARTNERSHIP LEVELS

$30,000 $25,000 $20,000
Includes recognition across all annual events, communications, and marketing materials.

CHANGING LIVES GALA  
SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



Beacon of Hope Sponsor | $15,000

Champion of Change Sponsor  | $10,000

Moments That Move Us Sponsor | $7,500

Guardian of Growth Sponsor | $5,000

Advocate for Empowerment Sponsor | $2,500

Table Sponsor | $1,500

Friend of HAVEN Sponsor | $1,000

READY TO BECOME A SPONSOR?

SPONSOR/ORGANIZATION INFORMATION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

CHOOSE YOUR SPONSORSHIP LEVEL

Company Name: 

Contact Person:
Title:

Mailing Address:

City, State, ZIP:

Phone Number: Email:

Credit Card (Please provide card details below) Check (enclosed)

Please make all checks payable to 
“HAVEN”

Payment Method

Credit Card Number:  

Expiration Date: 

CVV/CVC:

Yes, I would like to sponsor the 2026 Changing Lives Gala.

Sadly, I am unable to sponsor. I would like to make a donation in the amount of  � .

CONTACT
To reserve your sponsorship or learn more:  

Email: Suzanne@havennh.org 
Mail: HAVEN | 20 International Drive,  
Suite 300, Portsmouth, NH 03801


	Contact Person 4: 
	Contact Person 5: 
	Company Name 4: 
	Mailing Address 4: 
	City, State, ZIP 4: 
	Phone Number 4: 
	Email 4: 
	Credit Card Number 4: 
	Expiration Date 4: 
	Check Box 2: Off
	CVV 4: 
	Check Box 3: Off
	Check Box 4: Off
	Check Box 16: Off
	Check Box 5: Off
	Check Box 6: Off
	Check Box 17: Off
	Check Box 8: Off
	Check Box 18: Off
	Check Box 14: Off
	Check Box 15: Off


